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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

ISIN: DE0007314007 WKN: 731400
Overview
2024/07/12 15:31:38
Price
1.38 USD 3.00
Difference 2.22% (0.03)
General attributes 2.50
ISIN DE0007314007
Symbol HDD
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 2.00
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry ,ﬁ."
Security type Stock L.50 IlI
Market cap (m) 304 EUR f
Benchmark GERMANY DAX ,'I
1.00 ||
Market data I'-I I..-"HhI
Bid (Bid size) - L/
Ask (Ask size) = 0.50
Open 1.38 USD 2020 =20zt
High 1.38 USD
Low 1.38 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.35 USD Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.38 USD
Volume (pcs) 525
Trading volume 72450 Recentresearch
Number of trades 1 on sector | on market
Last size 525 Date
2024/08/09 =
Futures and Options 2024/08/02 -
Related Futures 15 2024/07/29 |
Related Options - 2024/07/26 |
2024/07/24 o
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007314007&ID_NOTATION=1519403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007314007&ID_NOTATION=1519403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a7375eb5d9ed32ba1ddbc256191496fd4de282fb6e0bbd2a63d629df5772c31&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b13844e785b77a0a5&time=1723351852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbf9cf655e878265ab3edbc46415d671f73e48b379a8620920a1a4649712f633&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a7430cc648736d9cf&time=1723351852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af7e46eeaaa2711cce5868f515cea6f348001c010361530d53f3159efdc279a9&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8450f30272b8251b&time=1723351852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bf87617bd178fde42626c6fdac3e8bb5c3c901361575a91dfbb54238e70b0cd&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea905804a01b744d9&time=1723351852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6c6ba930ac721618c7a304eaa07d43dd6a8a96502bb6424677ec526759faf82&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42efe0567c407ee8f&time=1723351852&tool=RSC

HEIDELBERGER DRUCKMASCHINEN AG

Details

2024/07/12 15:31:38

Price

1.38 USD

Difference (] 2.22% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN DE0007314007
Symbol HDD
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 304 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.38 USD
High 1.38 USD
Low 1.38 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.35 USD
VWAP 1.38 USD
Volume (pcs) 525
Trading volume 724.50
Number of trades 1
Last size 525
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.48% - -
Perf (abs.)  +0.08 - -
Beta 0.92 1.26 1.57
Volatility 142.65 110.81  104.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -USD (-
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.37 USD (184
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.18 USD (85
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.26 USD (44

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HEIDELBERGER DRUCKMASCHINEN AG

1.38 USD (2024/07/12
1.01 USD (2024/03/25
1.70 USD (2023/07/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.01 USD (2024/03/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 0.998 EUR 0.38 220
08/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 0.998 EUR 0.00 6
08/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 1.022 EUR 0.14 53
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45 1.002 EUR 0.03 67
08/09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30 1.522 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1519403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588277
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/18

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
07/12

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:02

17:30

08:16

09:30

11:39

15:31

19:32

08:02

0.993 EUR

1.001 EUR

0.998 EUR

0.995 EUR

1.006 EUR

1.38 USD

1.00 EUR

0.993 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42213288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42213288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21637

HEIDELBERGER DRUCKMASCHINEN AG

Company profile
Company Logo

H=ID=LB=RG

Contact Details
HEIDELBERGER DRUCKMASCHINEN AG

Kurfursten-Anlage 52-60 - 69115 Heidelberg
Telefon: +49-6222-92-00

Fax: +49-6222-92-69-99

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David
Schmedding

Jurgen Otto

Tania von der
Goltz

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Chairman of Supervisory

Sonnenschein Board

Fritz Oesterle Member of Supervisory
Board

Beate Schmitt Member of Supervisory
Board

Ferdinand Member of Supervisory

Ruiesch Board

Gerald Dorr Member of Supervisory
Board

Holger Member of Supervisory

Steuerwald Board

Ina Schlie Member of Supervisory
Board

Karin Dohm Member of Supervisory
Board

Li Li Member of Supervisory
Board

Mirko Geiger Member of Supervisory
Board

Oliver Jung Member of Supervisory
Board

Petra Otte Member of Supervisory
Board

Ralph Arns Member of Supervisory
Board
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